Product: RS 1201M-654
MINI 1-1/8" | Cordset | Male Straight, 12-pin→ Open End, PUR (0.75 mm²) 18
AWG, 300 V / 5 A
Product Description
MINI 1-1/8" | Single-Ended Cordset | 1-1/8" Male Straight, #Contacts 12 → Open End | Cable: Yellow PUR; 0.75 mm² (18 AWG), 300 V / 5A
Technical Specifications
Face View
Pin 1 Pin 2 Pin 3 Pin 4 Pin 5 Pin 6 Pin 7 Pin 8 Pin 9 Pin 10 Pin 11 Pin 12

Approvals
UL-File: E315587
UL: UL 2238; cURus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Resistances
Halogenfree: Yes
Oil Resistance: Yes
Notes
Note Derating: * Notice derating
Protection Degree / IP Rating Note: IP Rating tested according to IEC standard using combination of a Hirschmann or Lumberg Automation connector mounted and locked
Note: 1. Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
500001840 RS 1201M-654/6F 6 ft
500001844 RS 1201M-654/12F 12 ft
500001847 RS 1201M-654/15F 15 ft
500001848 RS 1201M-654/20F 20 ft
500001849 RS 1201M-654/25F 25 ft
500001850 RS 1201M-654/30F 30 ft
© 2026 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.